
FIS Freestyle Ski Aerials Europa Cup
Airolo-Pesciüm

Mar 6, 2016 (Sun) (M1111) (8658)

Head Judge: CLOT,Monique (Sui)
Chief of Comp: MULLER,Manuela (Sui)
T.D.: MATT,Rudi (Ger)
Chief of Scoring: BERTONCINI,Giorgia (Ita)
Judge 1(T&A): CLOT,Monique (Sui)
Judge 2(T&A): LEONI,Giovanni (Sui)
Judge 3(Land): GAFNER,Nicole (Sui)

_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------
Aerials EC 6.03          Event                     Date: Mar 6, 2016 (Sun)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 2:28 pm
Airolo-Pesciüm           FIS Freestyle Ski Ae                          
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------

No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J. 3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ======= ==  === === === = == ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1  26 HLADCHENKO,Stanis 2527645 M   BLR 8.6 8.3 8.3  25.20     bdFF 3.525  88.83
9.1 8.9 9.0 27.00      bFF 3.150  85.05   173.88

2  22 KERN,Fabian       2529760 M   SUI 8.8 8.5 8.8  26.10     bdFF 3.525  92.00
8.5 8.8 8.6 25.90      bFF 3.150  81.58   173.58

3  28 MAZURKEVICH,Dzmit 2530641 M   BLR 8.2 7.6 7.8  23.60     bdFF 3.525  83.19
8.5 8.2 8.2 24.90      bFF 3.150  78.43   161.62

4  30 BRODIK,Eduard     2531442 M   BLR 7.8 8.5 8.1  24.40     bdFF 3.525  86.01
7.4 7.2 7.1 21.70      bFF 3.150  68.35   154.36

5  24 ROTH,Noé          2532120 M   SUI 8.5 8.5 8.2  25.20      bFF 3.150  79.38
7.9 7.6 7.9 23.40      bLF 2.900  67.86   147.24

6  23 GYGAX,Nicolas     2529111 M   SUI 4.9 5.3 5.2  15.40     bFdF 3.525  54.28
8.5 8.1 8.2 24.80     bdFF 3.525  87.42   141.70

7  32 BADRUTDINOV,Ildar 2531599 M   KAZ 8.0 7.7 8.1  23.80      bFF 3.150  74.97
7.1 6.5 7.2 20.80      bLF 2.900  60.32   135.29

8  25 CHIBA,Ryuto       2530712 M   JPN 7.1 7.0 7.0  21.10      bLP 2.600  54.86
8.4 8.4 8.8 25.60      bLF 2.900  74.24   129.10

9  31 ZAMANBEKOV,Akzhol 2532851 M   KAZ 8.2 7.6 8.0  23.80      bFF 3.150  74.97
4.7 4.5 4.8 14.00      bLF 2.900  40.60   115.57

10  33 LIM,Dmitriy       2531597 M   KAZ 7.2 6.9 7. 3 21.40      bFF 3.150  67.41
4.6 5.4 5.4 15.40      bLF 2.900  44.66   112.07
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